TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com 25
■ Over extension
 NTSU040 See page 27 NTU048 See page 28  NTSU050 See page 29
NTU059 See page 30  NTSU060 See page 31 NTSU080 See page 32
NTSU100            See page 33
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com26

NC4 zinc-nickel plating treatment on profiles - AISI 304 balls and cages
FDOG spring damper when retracted
VR extraction in both directions
VRM synchronous extraction in both directions by means of a cam system
AZ special extraction length
NTT48-22T-1000-AZ1080 = Extension Length 1080 mm
VS1 reduced clearance – preload class VS1
VS2 reduced clearance – preload class VS2
LL increased clearance for temperatures up to 200 °C
LS increased clearance for temperatures > 200 °C
* on request, please contact our application engineering division
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com 27
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Maximum Load/Pair Net Weight
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] [N] [kg]
NTSU040-250 50 250 500 - * 2.0
NTSU040-300 100 300 600 - * 2.5
NTSU040-350 150 350 700 - * 2.9
NTSU040-400 200 400 800 - * 3.3
NTSU040-450 250 450 900 - * 3.7
NTSU040-500 300 500 1000 - * 4.1
NTSU040-550 150 550 1100 - * 4.5
NTSU040-600 175 600 1200 - * 4.9
NTSU040-650 200 650 1300 - * 5.3
NTSU040-700 225 700 1400 - * 5.7
NTSU040-750 250 750 1500 - * 6.1
NTSU040-800 275 800 1600 - * 6.5
NTSU040-850 300 850 1700 - * 7.0
NTSU040-900 325 900 1800 - * 7.4
NTSU040-950 350 950 1900 - * 7.8
NTSU040-1000 375 1000 2000 - * 8.2
NTSU040-1100 425 1100 2200 - * 9.0
NTSU040-1200 475 1200 2400 - * 9.8
Tab. 18
NTSU040 - Over extension
L
B
C50 050505 50 C
L > 500
E
MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
ON REQUEST: Aluminum, AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering
* on request, please contact our application engineering division
C0ax
C0rad
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com28
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Maximum Load/Pair Net Weight
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] [N] [kg]
NTU048-250 50 250 375 600 2.0
NTU048-300 100 300 450 650 2.5
NTU048-350 150 350 525 710 2.9
NTU048-400 200 400 600 750 3.3
NTU048-450 250 450 675 750 3.7
NTU048-500 300 500 750 750 4.1
NTU048-550 150 550 825 750 4.5
NTU048-600 175 600 900 710 4.9
NTU048-650 200 650 975 710 5.3
NTU048-700 225 700 1050 650 5.7
NTU048-750 250 750 1125 600 6.1
NTU048-800 275 800 1200 550 6.5
NTU048-850 300 850 1275 500 7.0
NTU048-900 325 900 1350 450 7.4
NTU048-950 350 950 1425 380 7.8
NTU048-1000 375 1000 1500 350 8.2
NTU048-1100 425 1100 1675 320 9.0
NTU048-1200 475 1200 1750 300 9.8
Tab. 19
NTU048 - Over extension
L
B
C 05050505 50 C
E
L > 500
C0ax
C0rad
MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
ON REQUEST: Aluminum, AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering division
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com 29
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Maximum Load/Pair Net Weight
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] [N] [kg]
NTSU050-300 100 300 600 - * 3,3
NTSU050-350 150 350 700 - * 3,8
NTSU050-400 200 400 800 - * 4,4
NTSU050-450 250 450 900 - * 4,9
NTSU050-500 300 500 1000 - * 5,5
NTSU050-550 150 550 1100 - * 6,0
NTSU050-600 175 600 1200 - * 6,6
NTSU050-650 200 650 1300 - * 7,1
NTSU050-700 225 700 1400 - * 7,7
NTSU050-750 250 750 1500 - * 8,2
NTSU050-800 275 800 1600 - * 8,8
NTSU050-850 300 850 1700 - * 9,3
NTSU050-900 325 900 1800 - * 9,9
NTSU050-950 350 950 1900 - * 10,4
NTSU050-1000 375 1000 2000 - * 11,0
NTSU050-1100 425 1100 2200 - * 12,1
NTSU050-1200 475 1200 2400 - * 13,2
NTSU050-1300 525 1300 2600 - * 14,3
NTSU050-1400 575 1400 2800 - * 15,4
NTSU050-1500 625 1500 3000 - * 16,5
Tab. 20
NTSU050 - Over extension
L
B
C50 050505 50 C
L > 500
E
C0ax
C0rad
MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
ON REQUEST: Aluminum, AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering division
* on request, please contact our application engineering division
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com30
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Maximum Load/Pair Net Weight
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] [N] [kg]
NTU059-300 100 300 450 1800 3.3
NTU059-350 150 350 525 1900 3.8
NTU059-400 200 400 600 1950 4.4
NTU059-450 250 450 675 2000 4.9
NTU059-500 300 500 750 2000 5.5
NTU059-550 150 550 825 1950 6.0
NTU059-600 175 600 900 1900 6.6
NTU059-650 200 650 975 1850 7.1
NTU059-700 225 700 1050 1800 7.7
NTU059-750 250 750 1125 1750 8.2
NTU059-800 275 800 1200 1700 8.8
NTU059-850 300 850 1275 1630 9.3
NTU059-900 325 900 1350 1560 9.9
NTU059-950 350 950 1425 1490 10.4
NTU059-1000 375 1000 1500 1420 11.0
NTU059-1100 425 1100 1650 1290 12.1
NTU059-1200 475 1200 1800 1160 13.2
NTU059-1300 525 1300 1950 1020 14.3
NTU059-1400 575 1400 2100 860 15.4
NTU059-1500 1500 2250 700 16.5
Tab. 21
NTU059 - Over extension
L
B
C 05050505 50 C
E
L > 500
C0ax
C0rad
MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
ON REQUEST: AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering division
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com 31
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Maximum Load/Pair Net Weight
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] [N] [kg]
NTSU060-500 300 500 1000 - * 11.5
NTSU060-550 150 550 1100 - * 12.6
NTSU060-600 175 600 1200 - * 13.8
NTSU060-650 200 650 1300 - * 14.9
NTSU060-700 225 700 1400 - * 16.0
NTSU060-750 250 750 1500 - * 17.1
NTSU060-800 275 800 1600 - * 18.2
NTSU060-850 300 850 1700 - * 19.4
NTSU060-900 325 900 1800 - * 20.5
NTSU060-950 350 950 1900 - * 21.7
NTSU060-1000 375 1000 2000 - * 22.8
NTSU060-1100 425 1100 2200 - * 25.0
NTSU060-1200 475 1200 2400 - * 27.3
NTSU060-1300 525 1300 2600 - * 29.6
NTSU060-1400 576 1400 2800 - * 31.8
NTSU060-1500 625 1500 3000 - * 34.1
Tab. 22
NTSU060 - Over extension
L
B
C50 50 5050 C
L > 500
E
50
C0ax
C0rad
MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
ON REQUEST: Aluminum, AISI 304 or 316 staease contact our application engineering division.
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering division
* on request, please contact our application engineering division
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com32
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Maximum Load/Pair Net Weight
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] [N] [kg]
NTSU080-500 100 500 1000 - * 17.6
NTSU080-550 150 550 1100 - * 19.3
NTSU080-600 200 600 1200 - * 21.1
NTSU080-650 250 650 1300 - * 22.8
NTSU080-700 300 700 1400 - * 24.8
NTSU080-750 350 750 1500 - * 26.3
NTSU080-800 400 800 1600 - * 28.0
NTSU080-850 450 850 1700 - * 29.8
NTSU080-900 500 900 1800 - * 31.5
NTSU080-950 550 950 1900 - * 33.3
NTSU080-1000 600 1000 2000 - * 35.0
NTSU080-1100 300 1100 2200 - * 38.5
NTSU080-1200 350 1200 2400 - * 42.0
NTSU080-1300 400 1300 2600 - * 45.4
NTSU080-1400 450 1400 2800 - * 48.9
NTSU080-1500 500 1500 3000 - * 52.4
Tab. 23
NTSU080 - Over extension
L >1000
L
B
C100 001001 100100 C
E
MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
ON REQUEST: AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering division
* on request, please contact our application engineering division
C0ax
C0rad
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com 33
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Maximum Load/Pair Net Weight
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] [N] [kg]
NTSU100-650 50 650 1300 - * 39.1
NTSU100-700 100 700 1400 - * 42.1
NTSU100-750 150 750 1500 - * 45.1
NTSU100-800 200 800 1600 - * 48.2
NTSU100-850 250 850 1700 - * 51.2
NTSU100-900 300 900 1800 - * 54.2
NTSU100-950 350 950 1900 - * 57.2
NTSU100-1000 400 1000 2000 - * 60.2
NTSU100-1100 150 1100 2200 - * 66.2
NTSU100-1200 200 1200 2400 - * 72.2
NTSU100-1300 250 1300 2600 - * 78.3
NTSU100-1400 300 1400 2800 - * 84.3
NTSU100-1500 350 1500 3000 - * 90.3
Tab. 24
NTSU100 - Over extension
L >1000
L